
(https://gem. gov. inl)

PRODUCTS SERVICES CONTENT

Enter Keywords?

HOME (HTTPS://MKP.GEM.GOV.IN/DASH BOARD) / BID FINALIZATIoN

BID DETAILS

1. Bid Details

TECHNICAL EVALUATION FINANCIAL EVALUATION EVALUATION BID AWARDED

tlrJ i'iL:**rr: GEM/2022/B/284421 9 (/showbidDocument/41 1 81 99)

Bid Status: Active

Quantity:75000

Bid Validity (From End Date): 180 (Days)

Competent Authority Document: View

Bid Start Date / Time: 30-12-2022
12:26:18

Bid End Date / Time: 30-01-2023 1 5:00:00

Bid Opening Date/Time: 30-01-2023
15:30:00

Consignees/Reporting 0ffl cer / Delivery

Location(S)

EMD: Required Track EMD

(Https://Bidplus. Gem. Gov.

Average Turn Over of Last 3 Years: 1 6

Lakh (s)

Buyer Details

Name: Shyam Nandan Kumar

Address:

JHARKHAND,Snkumar.Ucil@N ic.ln,B321 0
2,Shyam Nandan Kumar,ATlPO-

JADUGUDA MINES MAIN BUILDING

URANIUM CORPORATION OF INDIA

LTD,EAST SINGHBHUM,O6ST-

2730122-,lndia

Ministry: Pmo

Department: Department Of Atomic
Energy

Organisation: Uranium Corporation Of
lndia Limited

Office Jaduguda

Corrigendum Details

Modifi ed On: 2023-01 -23 09:54: 1 B Bid extended to 2023-01 -30 1 5:00:00

WFB INFO A DrlI IT A^TT

q

Bid Opening Date : 2023-01-30 15:30:00

. Cancel Bid I Extend gid : I fditterms i

1........-.,i


